
Name Company Email Phone Number
Cailey Jones Achen-Gardner Construction cjones@achen.com 480-290-2294
Scott Kirchhofer Achen-Gardner Construction skirchhofer@achen.com
Mariana Tanori B&F Contracting, Inc. mariana.tanori@bfcontracting.com 602-853-2345
Josh Onstott B&F Contracting, Inc. jonstott@bfcontracting.com
Bryce Albretsen City of Mesa Bryce.Albretsen@MesaAZ.gov 480-644-4974
Adam Cordero City of Mesa adam.cordero@mesaaz.gov 480-276-2304
Tracy Gumeringer City of Mesa tgumeri@mesaaz.gov 480-644-3014
Monique Vazquez FPS Civil LLC Estimating@fpscivil.com 602-708-7377
Andrew Durda FPS Civil, LLC adurda@fpscivil.com 602-359-1658
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